iHaELT Published Rates

THE
LaLIT

NEW DELHI

The LaLiT New Delhi

Room Type Published Rates
1 Deluxe Room King 7475
2 Deluxe Room Twin 7475
3 Premier Room King 8500
4 Premier Room Twin 8500
5 Executive Club Room King 10000
6 Executive Club Room Twin 10000
7 Luxury Room 12000
8 Business Suite 17000
9 Corner Suite 22000
10 Executive Suite 30000
11 Luxury Suite 40000
12 The Lalit Legacy Suite 90000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd. India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



THE
LaLIT

THE

LaLIT

MUMBAI

The LaLiT Mumbai

Room Type

Published Rates

‘ Published Rates

10

11

12

13

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd.

Deluxe Room King

Deluxe Room Twin

Lalit Premier Room King
Lalit Premier Room Twin
Executive Club Room King
Executive Club Room Twin
Executive Suite

Spa Suite

Luxury Suite

Presidential Suite

One Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Three Bedroom

7475

7475

8500

8500

10000

10000

15000

20000

30000

90000

10000

15000

20000

India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



IT_,HaELT Published Rates

THE
LaLIT

CHANDIGARH

The LaLiT Chandigarh

Room Type Published Rates
1 Deluxe Room 2475
2 Premier Room 8000
3 Luxury Room 10000
4 Executive Suite 20000
5 Luxury Suite 35000
6 The Lalit Legacy Suite 90000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd. India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



IT_,HaELT Published Rates

THE
LaLIT

ASHOK
BANGALORE

The LaLiT Ashok Bangalore

Room Type Published Rates
1 Deluxe Room King 7475
2 Deluxe Room Twin 7475
3 Premier Pool View King 8500
4 Premier Pool View Twin 8500
5 The Lalit Executive Club Room King 10000
6 The Lalit Executive Club Room Twin 10000
7 Executive Suite Pool View 15000
8 Luxury Suite Golf View 20000
9 Presendtial Suite 75000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd. India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



IT_,HaELT Published Rates

THE LaLIT

GREAT EASTERN
KOLKATA

The LaLiT Great Eastern Kolkata

Room Type Published Rates
1 Deluxe City View King 7475
2 Deluxe City View Twin 7475
3 Premier Terrace Garden View King 8000
4 Premier Terrace Garden View Twin 8000
5 Luxury Room 8500
6 Legacy Room 9500
7 Legacy Luxury Room 11000
8 Legacy Suite /Edwarian suite 13000
9 Victorian Suite 15000
10 Victorian Executive Suite 17000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd. India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



IT_,HaELT Published Rates

THE
LaLiT

JAIPUR

The LaLiT Jaipur

Room Type Published Rates
1 Deluxe King 7475
2 Deluxe Twin 7475
3 Premier King 7475
4 Premier Twin 7475
5 Super Deluxe King 8500
6 Super Deluxe Twin 8500
7 Luxury King 10000
8 Luxury Twin 10000
9 Executive Suite 12000
10 Luxury Suite 18000
11 The Lalit Legacy Suite 100000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd.

India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



IT_,HaELT Published Rates

THE
LaLIT

GOLF & SPA RESORT
GOA

The LaLiT Golf & Spa Resort Goa

Room Type Published Rates
1 Garden View 7475
2 Pool View 7475
3 Sea View 9000
4 Luxury Suite 18000
S The Lalit Leagcy Suite 100000
6 Villa 3 Bed Room 125000
7 Villa 4 Bed Room 150000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd. India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



IT_,HaELT Published Rates

THE
LaLIT

LAXMI VILAS PALACE
UDAIPUR

The LaLiT Laxmi Vilas Palace Udaipur

Room Type Published Rates
1 Deluxe Valley View 7475
2 Deluxe Lake View 7475
3 Palace Suite 18000
4 Princess Suite 27000
5 Maharani Suite 50000
6 Maharana Suite 65000

THE
LaLIT

MANGAR

The LaLiT Mangar

Room Type Published Rates
1 Luxury Suite 7475
2 Spa Suite 15000
3 The Lalit Legacy Suite 75000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd. India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



IT_,HaELT Published Rates

THE
LaLIT

RESORT & SPA
BEKAL

The LaLiT Resort & Spa Bekal

Room Type Published Rates
1 Deluxe Lagoon View 15000
2 Luxury Lagoon View 16000
3 Premier Backwater View 15500
4 Premier Luxury Backwater View 16500
S Spa Lagoon View 18000
6 Premier Spa Backwater View 18500
7 The Lalit Legacy Suite 100000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd. India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



THE
LaLIT

10

11

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd.

THE
LaLIT

GRAND PALACE
SRINAGAR

Published Rates

The LaLiT Grand Palace Srinagar

Room Type

Deluxe First Floor King

Super Deluxe First Floor
Deluxe Ground Floor

Super Deluxe ground Floor
Deluxe Palace Suite

Premium Palace Suite
Maharani Suite

Maharaja Suite

One Bed Room Cottage

Deluxe Two Bed Room Cottage

Premium Two Bed Room Cottage

Published Rates

17500

18500

19500

20500

24000

26000

50000

150000

40000

50000

55000

India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474



IT_,HaELT Published Rates

THE
LaLIT

TEMPLE VIEW
KHAJURAHO

The LaLiT Temple View Khajuraho

Room Type Published Rates
1 Deluxe Garden View 7475
2 Deluxe Temple View 7475
3 Executive Room 9475
4 Luxury Suite 20000
5 The Lalit Legacy Suite 1st Floor 55000
6 The Lalit Legacy Suite Ground Floor 75000

© The LaLiT 2018, All rights reserved by Bharat Hotels Ltd. India Toll Free: 1800 11 77 11 | Telephone: +91 11 4444 7474





