



The LaLiT New Delhi		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe Room King	7475
2	Deluxe Room Twin	7475
3	Premier Room King	8500
4	Premier Room Twin	8500
5	Executive Club Room King	10000
6	Executive Club Room Twin	10000
7	Luxury Room	12000
8	Business Suite	17000
9	Corner Suite	22000
10	Executive Suite	30000
11	Luxury Suite	40000
12	The Lalit Legacy Suite	90000







The LaLiT Mumbai		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe Room King	7475
2	Deluxe Room Twin	7475
3	Lalit Premier Room King	8500
4	Lalit Premier Room Twin	8500
5	Executive Club Room King	10000
6	Executive Club Room Twin	10000
7	Executive Suite	15000
8	Spa Suite	20000
9	Luxury Suite	30000
10	Presidential Suite	90000
11	One Bedroom	10000
12	Two Bedroom	15000
13	Three Bedroom	20000







The LaLiT Chandigarh		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe Room	7475
2	Premier Room	8000
3	Luxury Room	10000
4	Executive Suite	20000
5	Luxury Suite	35000
6	The Lalit Legacy Suite	90000







The LaLiT Ashok Bangalore		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe Room King	7475
2	Deluxe Room Twin	7475
3	Premier Pool View King	8500
4	Premier Pool View Twin	8500
5	The Lalit Executive Club Room King	10000
6	The Lalit Executive Club Room Twin	10000
7	Executive Suite Pool View	15000
8	Luxury Suite Golf View	20000
9	Presendtial Suite	75000







The LaLiT Great Eastern Kolkata		a
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe City View King	7475
2	Deluxe City View Twin	7475
3	Premier Terrace Garden View King	8000
4	Premier Terrace Garden View Twin	8000
5	Luxury Room	8500
6	Legacy Room	9500
7	Legacy Luxury Room	11000
8	Legacy Suite /Edwarian suite	13000
9	Victorian Suite	15000
10	Victorian Executive Suite	17000







The LaLiT Jaipur		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe King	7475
2	Deluxe Twin	7475
3	Premier King	7475
4	Premier Twin	7475
5	Super Deluxe King	8500
6	Super Deluxe Twin	8500
7	Luxury King	10000
8	Luxury Twin	10000
9	Executive Suite	12000
10	Luxury Suite	18000
11	The Lalit Legacy Suite	100000







The LaLiT Golf & Spa Resort Goa		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Garden View	7475
2	Pool View	7475
3	Sea View	9000
4	Luxury Suite	18000
5	The Lalit Leagcy Suite	100000
6	Villa 3 Bed Room	125000
7	Villa 4 Bed Room	150000







The LaLiT Laxmi Vilas Palace Udaipur		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe Valley View	7475
2	Deluxe Lake View	7475
3	Palace Suite	18000
4	Princess Suite	27000
5	Maharani Suite	50000
6	Maharana Suite	65000



The LaLiT Mangar		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Luxury Suite	7475
2	Spa Suite	15000
3	The Lalit Legacy Suite	75000







The LaLiT Resort & Spa Bekal		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe Lagoon View	15000
2	Luxury Lagoon View	16000
3	Premier Backwater View	15500
4	Premier Luxury Backwater View	16500
5	Spa Lagoon View	18000
6	Premier Spa Backwater View	18500
7	The Lalit Legacy Suite	100000







The LaLiT Grand Palace Srinagar		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe First Floor King	17500
2	Super Deluxe First Floor	18500
3	Deluxe Ground Floor	19500
4	Super Deluxe ground Floor	20500
5	Deluxe Palace Suite	24000
6	Premium Palace Suite	26000
7	Maharani Suite	50000
8	Maharaja Suite	150000
9	One Bed Room Cottage	40000
10	Deluxe Two Bed Room Cottage	50000
11	Premium Two Bed Room Cottage	55000







The LaLiT Temple View Khajuraho		
S.No.	Room Type	Published Rates
1	Deluxe Garden View	7475
2	Deluxe Temple View	7475
3	Executive Room	9475
4	Luxury Suite	20000
5	The Lalit Legacy Suite 1st Floor	55000
6	The Lalit Legacy Suite Ground Floor	75000

